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ONE PIECE
WITHOUT KEYWAY

CC

ONE PIECE
WITH KEYWAY

CC-KW

*Weights as noted are approximate.
†Non-stock part - consult factory.

DIMENSION
BORE, INCH

TOLERANCE
+.003 / -.000

Climax Part Number
BLACK BLACK BORE BORE
OXIDE OXIDE STEEL SIZE SIZE O.D. WIDTH CLAMP BOX WEIGHT*
STEEL WITH KEYWAY (INCH) (INCH) SCREW QTY. (OUNCE)

CC-025-025 1/4 1/4 13/16 1-1/4 4-40 X 3/8 5 2.26
CC-037-025 3/8 1/4 1-1/16 1-5/8 6-32 x 3/8 5 5.13
CC-037-037 CC-037-037-KW 3/8 3/8 1-1/16 1-5/8 6-32 x 3/8 5 4.96
CC-050-037 1/2 3/8 1-1/4 1-7/8 8-32 x 1/2 5 8.11
CC-050-050 CC-050-050-KW 1/2 1/2 1-1/4 1-7/8 8-32 x 1/2 5 7.70
CC-062-050 5/8 1/2 1-1/2 2-1/4 10-32 x 1/2 5 13.30
CC-062-062 CC-062-062-KW 5/8 5/8 1-1/2 2-1/4 10-32 x 1/2 5 13.30
CC-075-050 3/4 1/2 1-3/4 2-5/8 1/4-28 x 5/8 5 22.00
CC-075-062 3/4 5/8 1-3/4 2-5/8 1/4-28 x 5/8 5 22.00
CC-075-075 CC-075-075-KW 3/4 3/4 1-3/4 2-5/8 1/4-28 x 5/8 5 20.90
CC-087-062 7/8 5/8 1-7/8 2-7/8 1/4-28 x 5/8 2 27.40
CC-087-087 CC-087-087-KW 7/8 7/8 1-7/8 2-7/8 1/4-28 x 5/8 2 25.40
CC-100-050† 1 1/2 2 3 1/4-28 x 5/8 2 32.80
CC-100-075 1 3/4 2 3 1/4-28 x 5/8 2 31.40
CC-100-100 CC-100-100-KW 1 1 2 3 1/4-28 x 5/8 2 29.00
CC-112-100 1-1/8 1 2-1/8 3-1/4 1/4-28 x 3/4 2 35.90
CC-112-112 CC-112-112-KW 1-1/8 1-1/8 2-1/8 3-1/4 1/4-28 x 3/4 2 34.70
CC-125-100 1-1/4 1 2-1/4 3-3/8 1/4-28 x 3/4 2 41.80
CC-125-125 CC-125-125-KW 1-1/4 1-1/4 2-1/4 3-3/8 1/4-28 x 3/4 2 38.40
CC-137-100 1-3/8 1 2-3/8 3-5/8 1/4-28 x 3/4 2 50.00
CC-137-137 CC-137-137-KW 1-3/8 1-3/8 2-3/8 3-5/8 1/4-28 x 3/4 2 44.70
CC-150-100 1-1/2 1 2-1/2 3-3/4 1/4-28 x 3/4 1 57.40
CC-150-150 CC-150-150-KW 1-1/2 1-1/2 2-1/2 3-3/4 1/4-28 x 3/4 1 49.50
CC-175-175 CC-175-175-KW 1-3/4 1-3/4 3 4-1/2 5/16-24 x 1 1 90.00
CC-200-200 CC-200-200-KW 2 2 3-1/4 4-7/8 5/16-24 x 1 1 107.00

Clamping Couplings, Recessed Screws

TWO PIECE

2CC
BLACK BLACK BORE BORE
OXIDE OXIDE STEEL SIZE SIZE O.D. WIDTH CLAMP BOX WEIGHT*
STEEL WITH KEYWAY (INCH) (INCH) SCREW QTY. (OUNCE)

2CC-050-050 2CC-050-050-KW 1/2 1/2 1-1/4 1-7/8 8-32 x 1/2 5 7.90

2CC-062-050 2CC-062-050-KW 5/8 1/2 1-1/2 2-1/4 10-32 x 1/2 5 13.60

2CC-062-062 2CC-062-062-KW 5/8 5/8 1-1/2 2-1/4 10-32 x 1/2 5 22.50

2CC-075-062 2CC-075-062-KW 3/4 5/8 1-3/4 2-5/8 1/4-28 x 5/8 5 22.00

2CC-075-075 2CC-075-075-KW 3/4 3/4 1-3/4 2-5/8 1/4-28 x 5/8 5 22.00

2CC-087-087 2CC-087-087-KW 7/8 7/8 1-7/8 2-7/8 1/4-28 x 5/8 2 26.00

2CC-100-075 2CC-100-075-KW 1-1/8 3/4 2 3 1/4-28 x 5/8 2 29.10

2CC-100-100 2CC-100-100-KW 1-1/8 1-1/8 2 3 1/4-28 x 5/8 2 29.10

2CC-112-112 2CC-112-112-KW 1-1/8 1-1/8 2-1/8 3-1/4 1/4-28 x 3/4 2 34.20

2CC-125-100 2CC-125-100-KW 1-1/4 1-1/8 2-1/4 3-3/8 1/4-28 x 3/4 2 42.40

2CC-125-125 2CC-125-125-KW 1-1/4 1-1/4 2-1/4 3-3/8 1/4-28 x 3/4 2 42.40

2CC-137-100 2CC-137-100-KW 1-3/8 1-1/8 2-3/8 3-5/8 1/4-28 x 3/4 2 45.20

2CC-137-137 2CC-137-137-KW 1-3/8 1-3/8 2-3/8 3-5/8 1/4-28 x 3/4 2 45.20

2CC-150-150 2CC-150-150-KW 1-1/2 1-1/2 2-1/2 3-3/4 1/4-28 x 3/4 1 49.50

2CC-175-175 2CC-175-175-KW 1-3/4 1-3/4 3 4-1/2 5/16-24 x 1 1 90.00

2CC-200-200 2CC-200-200-KW 2-1/8 2-1/8 3-1/4 4-7/8 5/16-24 x 1 1 110.00

2CC-225-225 2CC-225-225-KW 2-1/4 2-1/4 3-1/2 5 5/16-24 x 1 1 130.00

Recessed screw head pro-
vides an outside surface free of
major projections.
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